
Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterschaften Mitte

Klasse: weiblich AK4       23.04.17 Künzell

A1

B2

3

1

-6,2,7,8

Morsch, Lorena

Stelting, Sienna

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg. / Gießen

TTC Salmünster 1950 / Main-Kinzig

A2

B1

1

3

-5,-2,8,-5

Schmidt, Finnja

Neumann, Josephina

TV 1920 Eichelsdorf / Wetterau

TV 1894 Okarben / Wetterau

3

0

10,10,7

Morsch, Lorena

Neumann, Josephina

3

0

7,6,8

Stelting, Sienna

Schmidt, Finnja

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


